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FOR LEASE

Available Unit

Available Size

Year Built

Lease Price

Southern Unit

535 sf

1962

$15/ sf

15PIY]
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property Description Versatile Commercial Property on Meridian in Edgewood! This available Center unit is 905 sq. ft.
Comes with two entry doors. Nice open space with one room, restroom, and a storage. Perfect space for an
office, salon, and more. Bring your concept!
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